TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY - July 1st - December 31, 2010

Name

Neville Greeley

Donna Luther

Priscilla Boutcher

Leo Bruce

Linda Chaisson

Donna Francis

Month

Feb. 9-12

May 4-5

July 16-18

August 29 - September 3
Oct. 20-22

Nov. 16-24

Nov. 3-5, 2010
July 9-10, 2010

October 6-10, 2010

October 6-10

July 29 - Aug 2, 2010

Oct. 6-10, 2010

Oct 6-10
Nov. 4, 2010

Purpose/Destination

FCM Conference - Ottawa
District Energy - Toronto

East West North Expo -St. John's
FCM Meeting - Iqgaluit, Nunavut
MUN Convocation - St. John's

FCM Conference - Ottawa and
Canadian Council for Public/Private Partnership Conference - Toronto

Atlantic Mayor's Congress - St. John NB

Urban Town's Meeting - Stephenville

MNL Convention - St. John's

MNL Convention - St. John's

East Meets West Meets North - Labrador
MNL - St. John's

MNL Convention - St. John's
Social Housing Plan Meeting - St. John's

Sub-Total

@ P

1,517.42

29.98
1,071.61
3,399.00

538.28

2,659.25

1,610.18

334.11

2,796.92

2,265.40

1,928.97
1,595.92

1,872.81
487.18

Total

$ 10,825.72

$ 3,131.03

S 226540

$ 3,524.89

$ 2,359.99

[GRAND TOTAL

| $22,107.03 |




Name Month Purpose/Destination Sub-Total Total

Council Travel Cost for 2010

January 1st - June 30th $22,105.03
July 1st - December 31th $22,107.03

Grand Total of Council Travel for 2010 $44,212.06




