TRAVEL EXPENSE SUMMARY - July 1st - December 31, 2010

Name	Month	Purpose/Destination	S	ub-Total	Total
Neville Greeley	Feb. 9-12	FCM Conference - Ottawa	\$	1,517.42	
	May 4-5	District Energy - Toronto	\$	29.98	
	July 16-18	East West North Expo -St. John's	\$	1,071.61	
	August 29 - September 3	FCM Meeting - Iqaluit, Nunavut	\$	3,399.00	
	Oct. 20-22	MUN Convocation - St. John's	\$	538.28	
	Nov. 16-24	FCM Conference - Ottawa and Canadian Council for Public/Private Partnership Conference - Toronto	\$	2,659.25	
	Nov. 3-5, 2010	Atlantic Mayor's Congress - St. John NB	\$	1,610.18	\$ 10,825.72
Donna Luther	July 9-10, 2010	Urban Town's Meeting - Stephenville	\$	334.11	ψ 10,023.72
	October 6-10, 2010	MNL Convention - St. John's	\$	2,796.92	\$ 3,131.03
Priscilla Boutcher	October 6-10	MNL Convention - St. John's	\$	2,265.40	\$ 2,265.40
<u>Leo Bruce</u>	July 29 - Aug 2, 2010 Oct. 6-10, 2010	East Meets West Meets North - Labrador MNL - St. John's	\$ \$	1,928.97 1,595.92	
Linda Chaisson			\$	-	\$ 3,524.89
Donna Francis	Oct 6-10 Nov. 4, 2010	MNL Convention - St. John's Social Housing Plan Meeting - St. John's	\$ \$	1,872.81 487.18	
					\$ 2,359.99
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 22,107.03

Council Travel Cost for 2010	
January 1st - June 30th July 1st - December 31th	\$22,105.03 \$22,107.03
Grand Total of Council Travel for 2010	\$44,212.06

Sub-Total

Total

Purpose/Destination

Name

Month